
Note: Dates and Events are subject to change. 

JAMAICA COLLEGE 

SCHOOL CALENDAR  

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - SIGNIFICANT DATES  
 

 

EASTER – TERM Tuesday, January 3 – Friday, April 14, 2023 
DATES EVENTS 

JANUARY 2023 

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 Office reopens 

Thursday, January 5, 2023 Staff Meeting 

Friday January 6, 2023 Department Planning Meeting 

Saturday, January 7, 2023 Pure Water JC, R. Danny Williams Invitational Development Track Meet 

Monday, January 9, 2023 Classes Resume- All Students 

Friday, January 20, 2023 At-Risk Graduation List to be posted 

Thursday, January 26, 2023 (8am – 4pm) 

 

Parent Teachers Consultation – 1st & 2nd Form (Online – Calendly)  

3rd to 6th Form – Asynchronous classes [All students stay at home] 

Friday, January 27, 2023 (8am – 4pm) Parent Teachers Consultation – 3rd & 4th Form (Online – Calendly) 

1st, 2nd, 5th & 6th – Asynchronous classes [All students stay at home] 

Monday, January 30, 2023 Late CXC examination fee payment deadline 

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 (8am – 3pm) Parent Teachers Consultation – 6th Form (Online – Calendly) 

1st to 5th – face-to-face classes [Only 6th form students stay at home] 

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 Deadline All SBAs 

FEBRUARY 2023 

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 Principal meets Parents of ‘At Risk’ students –7:30 a.m. – 8:30 a.m. 

(1st to 4th forms) in the KH Auditorium 

Tuesday, February 7, 2023  

(face-to-face 8:30 – 3pm) 

Parent Teachers Consultation – 5th Form & students at risk 
Asynchronous classes for1st to 4th non-risk students & All 6th form from home 

Monday, February 13 – Wed, Feb 15, 2023 Pre – Sports Day Events 

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 5th form SBA grades due on RenWeb 

Thursday, February 16, 2023 P.T.A General Meeting – 4:00 p.m. 

Monday, February 20 –  

Friday, February 24, 2023 

2022-2023 Final Graduation List published 

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 Sports Day 

Wednesday, Feb. 22 – Fri, Feb. 24, 2023 Ash Wednesday Mid Term Break 

Thursday, February 23, – 

Saturday, February 25, 2023 

National Robotics Competition at JC 

Monday, February 27, 2023 Classes resume  

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Meeting – 4th Form preparation & SBAs 

MARCH 2023 

Thursday, March 2, 2023 Asynchronous Day 

Monday, March 6 –  

Friday, March 24, 2023 

MOCK EXAMS (Timetabled Exams) 

Monday, March 20, 2023 –  

Wednesday, April 5, 2023 

Easter Unit Test (In Class) 

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 –  

Saturday, April 1, 2023 

ISSA BOYS & GIRLS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS  

 

  



Note: Dates and Events are subject to change. 

SUMMER – TERM   Monday, April 17 – Friday, June 30, 2023 
DATES EVENTS 

APRIL 2023   

Wednesday, April 5, 2023 End of Term 

Thursday, April 6 – Friday, April 14, 2023 Easter Holidays 

Monday, April 17, 2023 Classes resume 

Monday, April 17 – Friday, April 21, 2023 Final week of classes for exam students 

Tuesday, April 18 - Friday, June 16, 2023 CSEC & CAPE EXAMINATIONS BEGIN & END 

Thursday, April 20, 2023 P.T.A General Meeting -4:00 p.m. 

Friday, April 21, 2023 Term Reports ready for viewing by parents 

Sunday, April 23, 2023 -  

Friday, April 28, 2023 

Administrative Professionals Week  

Monday, April 24 – Friday, 28, 2023 Career Day – 2nd Form 

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Principal meets Parents of ‘At Risk’ students 

Thursday, April 27, 2023 Asynchronous Day (3rd form students should attend school) 

Sunday, April 30 - Friday, May 5, 2023 Education Week 

TBA  Administrative Professionals Day  

MAY 2023 

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 Teachers’ Day  

Thursday, May 4, 2023  3rd Form Meeting – Subject Selection & 4th Form preparation 

Monday, May 8 – Friday, June 16, 2023 CSEC & CAPE EXAMINATIONS BEGIN & END 

Friday, May 19, 2023 Teachers’ Professional Development 

Friday, May 19 – Tuesday, May 23, 2023 MID TERM HOLIDAYS 

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 LABOUR DAY 

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 Classes Resumes 

JUNE 2023 

Friday, June 2, 2023 Asynchronous Day 

Monday, June 5 - Friday, June 16, 2023 5th FORMERS BOOK RENTAL RETURNS  

Monday, June 12 – Friday, June 30, 2023 END OF YEAR EXAMINATION  (1st to 4th form) 

Thursday, June 22, 2021 Farewell Service Upper 6th Form 

FRIDAY, JUNE 30, 2023 END OF YEAR 

JULY 2023 

Sunday, July 2, 2023 CLASS OF 2023 GRADUATION EXERCISE  

WEDNESDAY, JULY 5, 2023 INCOMING GRADE 7 STUDENTS  

(PEP AWARDEES) MEETING 

Monday, July 10 – Friday, July 28, 2023 Summer School 

Friday, July 14, 2023 4th Form CSEC Early Recommendations 

Monday, July 24, 2023 –  

Friday, July 28, 2023 

DISTRIBUTION OF END OF YEAR REPORTS 

  

 


